HSP11
Fiber Optic Polishing Machine
Highest performance, precision and flexibility
Eight years after the release of the HSP03, HUBER+SUHNER presents the new generation of fiber optic polishing machine:
the HSP11. The polishing machine, which is designed for mass production, is operated with a user friendly software on a
5.7” coloured touchscreen. It is designed to polish up to 24 ferrules simultaneously, which guarantees an optimal production
throughput.
With the new solid construction of the polishing arm and the permanent regulation of arm pressure during the polishing

Number of connectors up to 24
Base diameter 10.7 cm (5")
Ordering Information
Polishing machine HSP11 Item number
TOOL-POL-HSP11 84005800
Polishing jigs-PC Item number
TOOL-POL-JIG-FLX.5 84010680
TOOL-POL-JIG-FLC-DUP-24 84117750
TOOL-POL-JIG-FMU 84010706
TOOL-POL-JIG-FSC-24 84108162
TOOL-POL-JIG-FLSH 84010697
TOOL-POL-JIG-FCPC 84010661
TOOL-POL-JIG-FST 84010646
Polishing jigs-APC Item number
TOOL-POL-JIG-FLX.5/APC 84010725
TOOL-POL-JIG-FLC/APC-24 84108167
TOOL-POL-JIG-FSC/APC-24 84108166
TOOL-POL-JIG-FLSH/APC 84010719
TOOL-POL-JIG-FCPC/APC-W 84010708
TOOL-POL-JIG-FCPC/APC-S 84010711
Polishing machine accessories Item number